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Photo Name/Contact Info. Appointed by Registered Interests 

 

Mr Allan Beal 
  e: allan.beal@sholland.gov.uk 

South Holland 
District Council Download 

 

Mr Anthony Casson 
  e: acasson@sholland.gov.uk 

South Holland 
District Council Download 

 

Ms Nanette Chapman 
  e: Nanette.Chapman@sholland.gov.uk   

South Holland 
District Council Download 

 

Mr Paul Foyster  
  e: pfoyster@sholland.gov.uk 

South Holland 
District Council Download 
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Photo Name/Contact Info. Appointed by Registered Interests 

 

Mr Paul Redgate 
  e: paul.redgate@sholland.gov.uk 

South Holland 
District Council Download 

 

Cllr Elizabeth Sneath 
  e: elizabeth.sneath@sholland.gov.uk 

South Holland 
District Council Download 

 

Mr Thomas Sneath 
  e: Thomas.Sneath@sholland.gov.uk 

South Holland 
District Council Download 

 

Mr Jack Tyrrell 
  e: jtyrrell@sholland.gov.uk 

South Holland 
District Council Download 
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Photo Name/Contact Info. Appointed by Registered Interests 

 

Mr David Wilkinson 
  e: david.wilkinson@sholland.gov.uk 

South Holland 
District Council Download 

 
Vacancy South Holland 

District Council N/A 

    

10 Entitlement for South Holland District Council  

 Vacancy  
Boston Borough 
Council and South 
Holland District 
Council 

N/A 

    

1 Entitlement to Jointly Appoint   

11 Appointed Members   
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DRS: Rates Management

For South Holland Internal Drainage Board: <10>

Rates and Levies for 2023/24

For the 3-Year Period: from 1st April 2023 to 31st March 2026

Councils' Entitlement to Appoint Members

Account ID Property Type/Council EntitlementProportion of Expenses

£1,340,145All Agricultural Land and/or Buildings 1045.329%

£1,616,330All Other Land 12, Capped at 11 54.671%

£2,956,474 21100.000%

£1,1309001 Boston Borough Council 00.070%

£1,615,2009000 South Holland District Council 1099.930%

£1,616,330 10100.000%Entitlement to Individually Appoint Members

Entitlement to Jointly Appoint Members 1

11Collective Entitlement to Appoint Members

These Entitlements have been calculated in accordance with Schedule 1, Part 2, Section 6, Sub-Sections 1 to 5, of the Land Drainage Act 1991, as 
amended by the Internal Drainage Boards (Finance) Regulations 1992.

By Order of South Holland Internal Drainage Board

S Jeffrey BSc (Hons) FCCA CPFA

The Billing Authorities have agreed on how their entitlement to jointly appoint members calculated above will be allocated between them.

Finance and Rating Manager

Notes:

Thursday, 30 March 2023  03:31 PM User: Phil Page 1 of 1
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